
 

2020 – 2021 

Final Exam Schedule 

 

Date Exams Notes 

Monday, December 14 Exams 1 and 2 Full day of classes 

Tuesday, December 15 Exams 5 and 6 Full day of classes 

Wednesday, December 16  Exams 3 and 4 ½ day for students 

Thursday, December 17 Exams 7 and 8 ½ day for students 

Friday, December 20 Make-Up Exams Recordkeeping Day 

 

 



 

 

 

 

2020 – 2021 

Final Exam Schedule 

 

Date Exams Notes 

Friday, May 28  Exams 1 and 2 Full day of classes 

Tuesday, June 1 Exams 5 and 6 Full day of classes 

Wednesday, June 2 Exams 3 and 4 ½ day for students 

Thursday, June 3 Exams 7 and 8 ½ day for students 

Friday, June 4 Make-Up Exams Recordkeeping Day 

 


